Morash Media

T System Proposal
8 BayBerry Lane

Nantucket MA 02554 Estimate Date December 08, 2023
A Estimate# EST-1070
Bill To

Clarke Brothers Construction

7 ',‘(- Lo ind Sttty
/
Reference# 110 Main Street Estimate Date December 08, 2023
Item Description Qty Rate Amount
Category 6 Cable 500ft Spool Category6A Network and Data Wire 6.00 389.00 2,334.00

Color: Unspecified

Speaker Wire 14-4 14-4 AWG 4 Conductor Speaker wire 3.00 499.00 1,497.00
Quad Shield RG6 Coaxial |Quad Shielded RG6 Coaxial Cable 4.00 289.00 1,156.00
Cable Comcast Spec, For cable boxes and TV locations

Origin Acoustics Speaker | Pre Construction Speaker Bracket 13.00 40.00 520.00
Bracket

All Speakers 8 3/4 Inch Openings, For D89 Model
Speakers

Living Room- 5 ( 3 Front Channels, 2 Rear Channet)
Mid Sitting- 2

Front Sitting-2

2nd Floor Master-2

2nd Floor Rear Bed-2

Acoustics In-ceiling Speaker

Living Room- 5
Mid Sltting-2
Front Sitting-2
Master Bed-2
2nd Floor Bed-2

artison RC-320 In-wall Discrete In-wall Home Theater Subwoofer 1.00 999.00 999.00
Subwoofer

Living Room
artison Rc1000 1 Channet Subwoofer Amp 1.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Subwoofer Amp For RC320 Subwoofer

Living Room
Equipment Sony AVR Home Theater Receiver 1.00 1,099.00 1,099.00

Model: STR-AZ1000ES

.

D83 Speaker Origin 8 inch Woofer, 1 inch Tweeter 13.00 560.00 7,280.00( —-



Item

Description

Rate

Amount

Savant S6 Smart Host

Savant Essentials 1 Year
Subscription

Savant HDMI extender

Vera box 14x14 Reccess
Back Box

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

TV Arm Mount

Equipment

Sanus Flat Mount

Sonos "The AMP"

SONOS Port

REM-4000
Handheld Universal Remote Controller

Color: Space Grey

Location: Living Room
HST-SAVANT6-00
Smart Host Controls 4-6 Rooms of AV

6 IR outputs
2 RS232

Savant Control System License
With Access to Runtime Upgrades throughout the Year

Send HDMi signal Over cat6 to Each TV Location.
Sender Unit is Located in Rack and Receiver is Located
behind

Location/Zone: Living Room

14x14 Recessed Back box
Required for Frame TV Locations

Living Room
Master Bed

Samsung 65 Frame TV

Locations:
Living Room
Master Bed

Samsung 65 Frame TV BEZEL WHITE = 7~

Locations:
Living Room
Master Bed

Samsung 43 Q60C

Locations:

2nd Floor Bed

Articulating Arm Mount ( Chief TS325)

2nd Floor Bed
Samsung 55 Q60C
Locations:
Basement Living

Flat TV Mount

Basement Living

Sonos AMP
High Powered integrated Zone Amplifier
1 Require per Room/Pair of speakers

Zones:

Mid Sitting-1 QTY

Front Sitting- 1 QTY
2nd FIr Master-1 QTY
Rear 2nd FIr Bed- 1 QTY

Zone Player

1.00

1.00

1.00

2.00
Dollars

2,00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4.00

1.00

1,999.00

550.00

975.00

110.00

1,999.00

199.00

499.00

299.00

799.00

199.00

639.00

449.00

1,999.00

550.00

975.00

220.00

3,998.00( *

398.00

499.00

299.00

799.00

199.00

2,796.00|x

449.00




item

Description

Qty

Rate

Amount

sonos Arc Balun

Equipment

10u Strong FS Rack

WattBox 12 Outlet (P
Surge

ruckus 24 Port ANX7150

Ruckus A550 WIFI6 Access
Point

Allowance Misc

Labor 3

Audio Balun Transmitter for Sonos amps to TV's

Master Bed- Feeds Audio from TV to Sonos Amp
Driving Master bed Speakers

Binary BX-8k-20
Binary 75ft Fiber HDMi Cable
Powered HDMI 4/8K Cable

Living Room: Video Feed From Sony AVR Receiver

10U Size
AV Rack

12 Qutlet Power Surge/Filter
With IP control and Schedule Reset service

ANX7150 24-port 370W PoE+ Switch

24 Port POE Network Switch

WIFl 6
4x4x4 Mimo

Locations:

Living Room- Ceiling

Front Sitting- Ceiling
Office-On-wall Below Desk
Basement Living- Ceiling
Master Bed- Ceiling

2nd Floor Rear Bed- Ceiling

Wire Connectors

Wall Boxes

Wire Supplies

Sing Gang Wall Boxes

Allowance for small parts and hardware

Pre Wire Labor:

Speakers: Wire 13 Speaker Locations

-Re Wire Speaker Locations with 14 Gauge Speaker
Wiring

-Install Pre Construction Speaker Brackets

-Wire and Install Artison in-wall Subwoofer for Living
Room in Rear Wall Behind Seating area

WIFl/Data:;

-Wire All Data Locations in Bedrooms and Common
Areas

-Wire Ceiling Locations for WIFI Access Point Locations (
Specified above in WIFI Device Line Item)

-Pull Caté for Data Jacks in Office

TV Locations:

-Pull 3 Cat6, 1 Quad Shield Coax to Master and Living
TV locations

-Pull HDMI BX Cable to Living Room TV

-Install Versa 14x14 Back boxes for Master and Living
Locations

-Pull 1 Cat6 and Quad Shield Cable to Existing Wired
Locations in Guest Rooms, and Basement Common
Area ( Updating Wiring in All Rooms)

Phone System:
Coordinate with Jim crowley the Phone Guy

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

6.00

1.00

1.00

299.00

754.00

986.00

749.00

2,160.00

975.00

800.00

9,900.00

299.00

754.00

986.00

749.00

2,160.00

5,850.00

800.00

9,900.00




Item
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Rate

Amount

-Install 65 Frame TV with White Bezel, 14x14 Back Box,
and HDMI Inter connect to Sony AVR

-Install Speaker Grills or Speakers for Living Room
-Install WIFt access Point

Master Bed:

-Install 65 Frame TV with White Bezel, 14x14 Back box,
Sonos Arc Balun

-Install 2 Speakers in-ceiling

-Install Wifi Access Point

2nd Floor Bed:
Install 43 inch Samsung on Arm bracket Up high on
Hatch Door

Basement Living:
-Install 55 inch Samsung on Flat mount for Living Space
-Install Wifi Access Point

Mid Sitting:
Install 2 Speakers in ceiling
Install WiFt Access Paint

Front sitting:
Install 2 speakers in ceiling
Install WIFI Access Point

Office:

-Install Wifi access Point

-Terminate Data Jacks for Computer hookup ( Desk
area outlet)

Mech Room/AV System:

Install AV Wall Mount Rack

Install Ruckus Network Switch

Install Wattbox 12 outlet Surge/Power Conditioner
Instail Comcast Modem

Install Sonos Amps

Install Sony AVR for Living Room

Instail Savant Control host and Remote, program
System

General:
-tnstall Wall Plates on Future Data/TV Jacks

System Setup/Programming;

-Program 5 Zones of Sonas

-Setup Living Room Surround Sound with Sony AVR
and Savant Control System.

-Program Savant control System w/ 1YR License
-Program Ruckus WIFI System

-Setup Comcast Equipment { Modem, and Cable boxes
if Present)

Sub Total
Mass State (6.25%)
Rounding

Total

62,123.00

2,603.94

0.06

$64,727.00




