

Morash Media
 774 563 0057
 8 BayBerry Lane
 Nantucket MA 02554
 U.S.A

System Proposal

Estimate Date December 08, 2023
Estimate# EST-1070

Bill To
Clarke Brothers Construction

very please

Reference# 110 Main Street **Estimate Date** December 08, 2023

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
Category 6 Cable	500ft Spool Category6A Network and Data Wire Color: Unspecified	6.00	389.00	2,334.00
Speaker Wire 14-4	14-4 AWG 4 Conductor Speaker wire	3.00	499.00	1,497.00
Quad Shield RG6 Coaxial Cable	Quad Shielded RG6 Coaxial Cable Comcast Spec, For cable boxes and TV locations	4.00	289.00	1,156.00
Origin Acoustics Speaker Bracket	Pre Construction Speaker Bracket All Speakers 8 3/4 Inch Openings, For D89 Model Speakers Living Room- 5 (3 Front Channels, 2 Rear Channel) Mid Sitting- 2 Front Sitting-2 2nd Floor Master-2 2nd Floor Rear Bed-2	13.00	40.00	520.00
D83 Speaker Origin Acoustics	8 Inch Woofer, 1 inch Tweeter In-ceiling Speaker Living Room- 5 Mid Slitting-2 Front Sitting-2 Master Bed-2 2nd Floor Bed-2	13.00	560.00	7,280.00
artisan RC-320 In-wall Subwoofer	Discrete In-wall Home Theater Subwoofer Living Room	1.00	999.00	999.00
artisan Rc1000 Subwoofer Amp	1 Channel Subwoofer Amp For RC320 Subwoofer Living Room	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Equipment	Sony AVR Home Theater Receiver Model: STR-AZ1000ES	1.00	1,099.00	1,099.00

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
	REM-4000 Handheld Universal Remote Controller Color: Space Grey Location: Living Room			
Savant S6 Smart Host	HST-SAVANT6-00	1.00	1,999.00	1,999.00
	Smart Host Controls 4-6 Rooms of AV 6 IR outputs 2 RS232			
Savant Essentials 1 Year Subscription	Savant Control System License With Access to Runtime Upgrades throughout the Year	1.00	550.00	550.00
Savant HDMI extender	Send HDMI signal Over cat6 to Each TV Location. Sender Unit is Located in Rack and Receiver is Located behind Location/Zone: Living Room	1.00	975.00	975.00
Vera box 14x14 Recess Back Box	14x14 Recessed Back box Required for Frame TV Locations Living Room Master Bed	2.00 Dollars	110.00	220.00
Equipment	Samsung 65 Frame TV Locations: Living Room Master Bed	2.00	1,999.00	3,998.00 ✓
Equipment	Samsung 65 Frame TV BEZEL WHITE ✓ Locations: Living Room Master Bed	2.00	199.00	398.00
Equipment	Samsung 43 Q60C Locations: 2nd Floor Bed	1.00	499.00	499.00
TV Arm Mount	Articulating Arm Mount (Chief TS325) 2nd Floor Bed	1.00	299.00	299.00
Equipment	Samsung 55 Q60C Locations: Basement Living	1.00	799.00	799.00
Sanus Flat Mount	Flat TV Mount Basement Living	1.00	199.00	199.00
Sonos "The AMP"	Sonos AMP High Powered integrated Zone Amplifier 1 Require per Room/Pair of speakers Zones: Mid Sitting-1 QTY Front Sitting- 1 QTY 2nd Flr Master-1 QTY Rear 2nd Flr Bed- 1 QTY	4.00	699.00	2,796.00 ✓
SONOS Port	Zone Player	1.00	449.00	449.00

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
sonos Arc Balun	Audio Balun Transmitter for Sonos amps to TV's	1.00	299.00	299.00
Equipment	Master Bed- Feeds Audio from TV to Sonos Amp Driving Master bed Speakers			
	Binary BX-8k-20 Binary 75ft Fiber HDMI Cable Powered HDMI 4/8K Cable	1.00	754.00	754.00
	Living Room: Video Feed From Sony AVR Receiver			
10u Strong FS Rack	10U Size AV Rack	1.00	986.00	986.00
WattBox 12 Outlet IP Surge	12 Outlet Power Surge/Filter With IP control and Schedule Reset service	1.00	749.00	749.00
ruckus 24 Port ANX7150	ANX7150 24-port 370W PoE+ Switch	1.00	2,160.00	2,160.00
	24 Port POE Network Switch			
Ruckus A550 WIFI6 Access Point	WIFI 6 4x4x4 Mimo	6.00	975.00	5,850.00
	Locations: Living Room- Ceiling Front Sitting- Ceiling Office-On-wall Below Desk Basement Living- Ceiling Master Bed- Ceiling 2nd Floor Rear Bed- Ceiling			
Allowance Misc	Wire Connectors Wall Boxes Wire Supplies Sing Gang Wall Boxes Allowance for small parts and hardware	1.00	800.00	800.00
Labor 3	Pre Wire Labor:	1.00	9,900.00	9,900.00
	Speakers: Wire 13 Speaker Locations -Re Wire Speaker Locations with 14 Gauge Speaker Wiring -Install Pre Construction Speaker Brackets -Wire and Install Artison In-wall Subwoofer for Living Room in Rear Wall Behind Seating area			
	WIFI/Data: -Wire All Data Locations in Bedrooms and Common Areas -Wire Ceiling Locations for WIFI Access Point Locations (Specified above in WIFI Device Line Item) -Pull Cat6 for Data Jacks in Office			
	TV Locations: -Pull 3 Cat6, 1 Quad Shield Coax to Master and Living TV locations -Pull HDMI BX Cable to Living Room TV -Install Versa 14x14 Back boxes for Master and Living Locations -Pull 1 Cat6 and Quad Shield Cable to Existing Wired Locations in Guest Rooms, and Basement Common Area (Updating Wiring in All Rooms)			
	Phone System: Coordinate with Jim crowley the Phone Guy			

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
	<p>-Install 65 Frame TV with White Bezel, 14x14 Back Box, and HDMI Inter connect to Sony AVR -Install Speaker Grills or Speakers for Living Room -Install WIFI access Point</p> <p>Master Bed: -Install 65 Frame TV with White Bezel, 14x14 Back box, Sonos Arc Balun -Install 2 Speakers in-ceiling -Install Wifi Access Point</p> <p>2nd Floor Bed: Install 43 inch Samsung on Arm bracket Up high on Hatch Door</p> <p>Basement Living: -Install 55 inch Samsung on Flat mount for Living Space -Install Wifi Access Point</p> <p>Mid Sitting: Install 2 Speakers in ceiling Install WIFI Access Point</p> <p>Front sitting: Install 2 speakers in ceiling Install WIFI Access Point</p> <p>Office: -Install Wifi access Point -Terminate Data Jacks for Computer hookup (Desk area outlet)</p> <p>Mech Room/AV System: Install AV Wall Mount Rack Install Ruckus Network Switch Install Wattbox 12 outlet Surge/Power Conditioner Install Comcast Modem Install Sonos Amps Install Sony AVR for Living Room Install Savant Control host and Remote, program System</p> <p>General: -Install Wall Plates on Future Data/TV Jacks</p> <p>System Setup/Programming: -Program 5 Zones of Sonos -Setup Living Room Surround Sound with Sony AVR and Savant Control System. -Program Savant control System w/ 1YR License -Program Ruckus WIFI System -Setup Comcast Equipment (Modem, and Cable boxes if Present)</p>			
		Sub Total		62,123.00
		Mass State (6.25%)		2,603.94
		Rounding		0.06
		Total		\$64,727.00